
Economic Performance 

Well Badly Don't Know

% % %

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2017

08/03/2017 09/03/2017 44 38 18

2016

16/03/2016 17/03/2016 38 51 12

13/03/2016 14/03/2016 38 49 13

2015

30/11/2015 01/12/2015 50 41 8

30/07/2015 31/07/2015 51 38 10

23/07/2015 24/07/2015 49 41 10

09/07/2015 10/07/2015 48 42 10

02/07/2015 03/07/2015 48 43 9

25/06/2015 26/06/2015 49 41 10

18/06/2015 19/06/2015 52 38 10

11/06/2015 12/06/2015 51 39 10

04/06/2015 05/06/2015 52 37 11

28/05/2015 29/05/2015 53 37 9

21/05/2015 22/05/2015 54 37 8

14/05/2015 15/05/2015 54 36 10

Do you think the government is managing the economy well or badly?
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Good
Neither Good 

nor Bad
Bad Don't Know

% % % %

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2017

08/03/2017 09/03/2017 25 29 36 10

2016

16/03/2016 17/03/2016 21 33 40 7

13/03/2016 14/03/2016 21 32 39 8

2015

30/11/2015 01/12/2015 24 37 35 4

30/07/2015 31/07/2015 33 32 29 5

09/07/2015 10/07/2015 27 32 35 6

02/07/2015 03/07/2015 29 33 34 4

25/06/2015 26/06/2015 30 30 34 6

18/06/2015 19/06/2015 30 33 32 4

11/06/2015 12/06/2015 28 34 33 5

04/06/2015 05/06/2015 32 32 32 6

28/05/2015 29/05/2015 32 31 32 5

21/05/2015 22/05/2015 35 33 29 3

14/05/2015 15/05/2015 33 30 32 5

In your opinion how good or bad is the state of Britain's economy at the moment?
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Get better Stay same Get worse Don't Know
Feel-good 

factor*

% % % % %

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2017

08/03/2017 09/03/2017 13 39 38 10 -25

2016

16/03/2016 17/03/2016 16 43 33 9 -17

13/03/2016 14/03/2016 16 44 32 9 -16

2015

17/12/2015 18/12/2015 21 49 25 6 -4

25/11/2016 26/11/2016 18 44 32 6 -14

30/07/2015 31/07/2015 20 43 32 5 -12

23/07/2015 24/07/2015 18 42 34 6 -16

09/07/2015 10/07/2015 18 41 34 7 -16

02/07/2015 03/07/2015 18 46 30 7 -12

25/06/2015 26/06/2015 19 42 33 7 -14

18/06/2015 19/06/2015 20 42 30 7 -10

11/06/2015 12/06/2015 18 45 31 6 -13

04/06/2015 05/06/2015 18 45 29 7 -11

28/05/2015 29/05/2015 22 42 30 7 -8

21/05/2015 22/05/2015 21 43 30 6 -9

14/05/2015 15/05/2015 20 42 33 5 -13

How do you think the financial situation of your household will change over the next 12 months?
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